
8:30−9:45
Teaching

7:15−8:00 Breakfast

8:15−8:45 MINIgroup

9:00−10:15
24/7 presentations

14:15−14:45 Closing

11:45−12:45
Lunch

10:30−11:45
mTMS demo

15:30−16:30
Bus to Otaniemi

18:30−23:00
Afterparty in
Otaniemi

9:15−11:30
Data analysis work-
shop in Otaniemi

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Fri 17.5. Sat 18.5. Sun 19.5. Mon 20.5. Tue 21.5. Wed 22.5.

13:00−14:15
Lunch

14:15−15:15
Data analysis

7th Science Factory: TMS−EEG Summer School and Workshop

7:30−8:15 Breakfast

12:00−13:00
Lunch

13:15−15:00 
MINIgroup: 
24/7 preparations

16:30−19:00
Outdoor activities

19:00−20:30
Dinner

20:30 →
Relaxing by the 
bonfire, possibility
for sauna

7:15−8:00 Breakfast

8:15−9:15
Parallel sessions

9:30−10:30 
Data analysis

10:45−12:00
Teaching

12:00−13:00
Lunch

14:30−15:45
Posters +

18:30−19:45
Dinner

19:45−21:00
Outdoor, sports

21:00 →
Party

7:15−8:00 Breakfast

8:15−9:30
Teaching

9:45−10:45 
MINIgroup: Mentoring

11:00−12:00
Parallel sessions

12:00−13:00
Lunch

13:15−14:30
Teaching

14:30−15:45
Posters +

16:00−18:30
Outdoor activities

18:30−19:45
Dinner

19:45
Outdoor, sports

21:00 →
Relaxing by the lake, 
possibility for sauna

9:00−10:00
Bus to Solvalla

10:00 Registration

13:00−14:15
Teaching

10:30−11:00 Opening

11:45−12:45
Lunch

14:30−15:45
Teaching

17:15−18:30
Teaching

16:00−17:00
Parallel sessions

18:30−19:45
Dinner

20:00  MICROposters 
by the lake

21:00 →
Relaxing by the lake, 
possibility for sauna

10:30−13:00
Optional TMS−EEG 
hands-on
Groups 1A & 2A

14:30−17:00
Optional TMS−EEG 
hands-on
Groups 1B & 2B

18:30−20:00
Pre-SF get-together

Thu 16.5.

13:15−14:30
Teaching

Updated 28 Jan 2019

11:45−13:00
Data analysis

GROUPS 1−5 GROUPS 6−10

11:00−11:45 MINIgroup
Opponent planning

16:00−17:00
Parallel sessions

17:15−18:30
Teaching

15:15−16:15
Parallel sessions

11:00−12:00
Parallel sessions

10:00−10:45
Talks by students

13:00−14:00
Talks by students

Hands       -on

Hands       -on

Hands       -on

Hands       -on


